EMPLOYEE

Abney, Martha
Adams, Zachary
Almon, Debra
Amorelli, Michele
Bancroft, Andrea-Jane
Bean, Amy

Blades, Theresa
Bolduc,Jamie
Booth, Kelli

Braley, Jane
Brown, Jennifer
Buteau, Dennis
Chambers, Michael
Church, Devon
Clark, Emily
Colman, Michele
Connelly, Mary Brigid
Coyle, Grady
Coyle, Laura
Crowell, Dana
Dobson, Abigail
Doherty, Karin
Dolan, Sara
Domoracki, Ashley
Donohue, Jodie
Drake, Erin
Duncan, Janice
Durocher-Wentworth, Gail
Dyer, Kimberly
Emery, Shona
Esposito, Barbara
Farnum, Stephen
Fernandes, Michael
Ferrara, Madison
Fitzgerald, Joann
Fitzgerald, Lee
Forsyth, Lisa

Fremont School District

For the Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2018

GROSS WAGES
$44,863.84
$180.00
$63,835.00
$10,683.59
$41,300.19
$11,061.51
$39,737.66
$67,245.00
$55,851.00
$300.00
$3,910.00
$42.88
$40,599.52
$4,484.98
$25,906.77
$35.00
$65,240.00
$180.00
$60,546.00
$55,370.03
$55,580.00
$16,311.00
$24,387.96
$140.00
$1,050.00
$38,838.00
$20.00
$62,317.00
$12,044.16
$51,269.71
$2,000.00
$48,000.00
$56,703.34
$350.00
$23,843.19
$525.00
$61,665.63

EMPLOYEE
Fraize, Gregory
Fraize, lan
Friedman, Jessica
Gage, Hannah
Gagnon, Joan
Gagnon, Lynda
Geary, Kaitlyn
Gobeil, Deborah
Haas, Andrew
Hazelwood, Bryn
Hennessey, Joanne
Hernon, Joanne
Hermann, John
Hersey, Wayne
Hewson, Matthew
Hewson, Melissa
Holmes, Sarah
Hutton, Allyn
Kane, Kristine
Kazan, Elizabeth
Kelly, Erina

Kelly, Patricia
Kidd, Dawn
Kimball, Hannah
Knapp, Ruth
Labella, Lianna
Larcome, Andria
Lathrop, Nancy
Layne, Bethany
Leate-Varney, Shannon
Lee, Robin
Legendre, Shalyla
Lester, Deanna
Leveille, Kathleen
Levine, Susan
Lister, Devon
MacEachern, Irma

GROSS WAGES
$1,600.00
$145.00
$41,522.02
$37,848.00
$2,000.00
$210.00
$3,384.46
$63,395.00
$95,000.00
$70,897.00
$4,536.48
$46,052.00
$54,172.29
$21,907.39
$19,455.51
$1,867.50
$60,000.99
$90,000.00
$60,681.48
$43,286.13
$59,739.49
$24,648.52
$62,460.54
$44,285.34
$38,225.05
$2,590.00
$18,200.01
$64,455.00
$34,711.00
$70.00
$52,432.06
$980.00
$15,869.68
$1,976.93
$1,600.00
$1,960.00
$47,479.04



EMPLOYEE

Maher, Leighann
Marggraf, Lisa
Marggraf, Peter
Marquis, Anne
Martin, Mary
McCarthy, Laura
McCusker, Karen
McKeon, Melissa
McQuilkin, Lauren
Morrison, Pamela
Murdock, Catherine
Mylonas, Toula
Nicolai, Amy
Nihan, Michelle
Nimat, Linda
Normandin, Heather
Noyes, Lynn
QO'Connell, Angela
Okolo, Debra
Olms, Melissa
Ouellette, Chelsea
Ouellette, Lorelle
Parenteau, Carrie
Penny, Susan
Perkins, David
Perreault, Shawn
Perry, Nanette
Perry, Susan
Phelps, April
Philipps, Brianne
Pipitone, Susan
Rand, Elizabeth

Fremont School District

For the Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2018

GROSS WAGES

$60,561.00
$69,304.45
$150.00
$820.00
$70.00
$26,465.00
$46,240.00
$73,884.00
$2,840.00
$2,060.00
$42.88
$17,586.67
$26,247.51
$16,759.23
$2,205.00
$58,898.30
$64,830.00
$1,600.00
$10,320.00
$44,974.65
$100.00
$420.00
$28,308.52
$87,000.00
$54,019.25
$1,260.00
$38,616.00
$28,031.28
$100.00
$58,833.00
$60,404.04
$42.88

EMPLOYEE

Reid, Callie

Ricard, Jessica
Rowell, Cheryl
Royal, Courtney
Ryan-Perkins, Brandon
Sadler, Deborah
Samoisette, Deborah
Sarette, Rebecca
Schreiber, Katherine
Scott, Jennifer
Simard, Melissa
Smith, Candace
Smith, Carla L.
Soares, Annmarie
South, Jessica
Stanley, Elizabeth
Stockbridge, Emily
Straw, Kibbie
Thompston, Brittany
Toomire, Jane
Townsend, Cheryl
Trembly, Taylor
Turkington, Cynthia
Wilson, Nicole
Wisneski, Joseph

Total Payroll

GROSS WAGES

$210.00
$175.00
$7,703.38
$37,391.68
$212.55
$63,395.00
$18,989.98
$5,845.00
$61,221.00
$46,137.00
$30,102.25
$3,220.00
$68,300.00
$48,254.00
$43,233.00
$1,300.00
$37,069.75
$3,500.00
$1,600.00
$25,321.43
$15,723.51
$1,855.00
$19,860.52
$5,180.00
$1,048.28

$3,665,903.86



